

S No.2005/16/15

Ashok Kr. Gupta v. Prem Lata Gupta

03.10.2018

Present : Sh. Tarun Kumar, ld. counsel for plaintiff.

None for defendant on call at 12.00 PM.

Issue court notice to the defendant and also to the
counsel Sh. Sanjiv Aggarwal, for 17.12.2018.

Put up on 17.12.2018 for report on court notice /
statement of account by the defendant.

(Sanatan Prasad)

Additional District Judge-01

(East)/KKD/Delhi / 03.10.18