

CS No.2005/16
Ashok Kumar Gupta v. Prem Lata Gupta

15.02.2021

Present : Ms. Vibha Mishra, ld. counsel for defendant,
appeared through Cisco Webex hearing.

None for plaintiff.

Be listed on 18.05.2021 for PE.

(Raghbir Singh)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/15.02.2021