

27.10.2021

Present: Sh. Jitender Pandey, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff, through video conference.

Sh. Naveen Kumar, Ld. Counsel for the defendant, through video conference.

Put up for further proceedings on 01.12.2021.

(Rajesh Kumar)
Additional District Judge-03
East/Karkardooma/Delhi
27.10.2021